SMT Power Inductor (MOLDING TYPE)
MPT530H1 Type
RoHS compliant.
Low  profile  ,  high  current  SMD type.
Magnetically  shielded,  suitable  for  high  density  mounting.
High  energy  storage  and  low  DCR.
Ideal  for  power  source  circuits,  DC-DC  converter, DC-AC  inverters
inductor  applications.

I  = 2.50 / 0.098
PART NO. (uH)
 L0  DCR
(m    ) TYP.
DCR
(m    ) MAX.
2Isat
(Adc)
3Ir
(Adc)
HG
IB
A
F
D CE
MPT530-R68H1 0.68 11.0 12.0 14.0 8.5
MPT530-1R0H1 1.00 13.0 14.0 11.0 7.0
MPT530-1R2H1 1.20 15.0 16.0 11.0 6.5
MPT530-1R5H1 1.50 20.0 25.0 10.0 6.0
MPT530-2R2H1 2.20 29.0 35.0 9.0 5.5
MPT530-3R3H1 3.30 32.0 38.0 7.0 5.0